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1 R246 |BHKE BAW)—R (485 29,700 (29,700)

R2.4.10 BEESE 810,000 780,300
2 R24.10 |EHE EBEAMRR 6,431 773,869
3 R24.22 |EHBAE |to/svidv—TLmEs 33,000 740,869
4 R24.22 |AMBAE |BRmEESEH 19,200 721,669
5 R24.30 [EMEBAZE |TUO8VUEHETHBE 66,000 655,669
6 R2430 |EHBAE |BER 1,169 654,500
7 R257 |EHE HEW AR (BB 29,700 624,800
8 R2527 |BH%KE aE—Rf 4,818 619,982
9 R2529 |EHBAE |BHEA 660 619,322
10 R26.4 |BHE EEW)—RR(6A) 29,700 589,622
11 R268 |EXE aE—HUE—H (AR5 7,846 581,776
12 R26.30 |(EMEBAZE |EEN 1,169 580,607
13 R2.7.1 |[GHGEEE |[#EhE 390 580,217
14 R276 |BHE HEHY - (TR 29,700 550,517
15 R276 |BH%E AE—HHU I~ (SAS) 4,076 546,441
16 R278 |BHE aE—FARE 11,550 534,891
17 R2.7.22 |[RELEEE |MEH-[BHEE 4,200 530,691
18 | R2731 |EHEAZ |BHEAR 2,530 528,161
19 R284 |BKE Ha—RI(BAS) 29,700 498,461
20 R286 |EH%E IE—hU A (6B H) 6,263 492,198
21 R2.8.31 |[EHEBAE |BER 4,139 488,059
22 R29.2 |[EWAHEE (FAME 7,560 480,499
23 R293 |LGHMLIEE |MEFANE © 4,090 476,409
24 R294 |BHE HEH) R (9AH) 29,700 446,709
25 R294 |EHEBEAE |REHEEBESH 8,616 438,093
26 R29.7 |EHBE AE—hHUE—5(TRS) 8,222 429,871
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27 R299 |BH%E aE— iR 7,700 422,171
28 R29.15 |EHEE it EE AT A R A 5 9,000 413171
29 R29.15 |BHE A3t —Fik 2,882 410,289
30 R29.23 |AHEAE |ZOHEK 3,960 406,329
31 R2024 |EMEAR |EETHGLEVERM 3,600 402,729
32 R29.24 |LGREEE |FIUERA 10,494 392,235
33 R29.30 |LHBREHEE |EEH 38,388 353,847
34 | R2101 |[EHEBEAER |BEAN 660 353,187

R2.10.1 BEEE 810,000 1,163,187
35 R2.103 |LEHMEEEZ |BEMNBAHE 3,780 1,159,407
36 R2.105 |BHE Ham—2(10A%) 29,700 1,129,707
37 R2.106 |BHE QE—hY s (8AR) 6,198 1,123,509
38 | R2.1021 |[RBEEEE |EhEH 1,050 1,122,459
39 | R2.1028 |EHEAE |BTBE 19,200 1,103,259
40 | R2.1029 |BEHBAE |BEA 4,180 1,099,079
41 R2.114 |BHBE wa)—RE (1A 29,700 1,069,379
42 | R2116 |BHE aE—hs—H(9RS) 23,730 1,045,649
43 | R21111 |BHEE o —RKK 6,842 1,038,807
44 | R211.18 |EHEBAER |BIFHHEN 3,000 1,035,807
45 | R21130 |EHEBAE (BHEK 2,200 1,033,607
46 R2.124 |EHE mam)—AR(12A5) 29,700 1,003,907
47 R2.127 |BHE aE—AHLE—5 (1085 15,603 988,304
48 | R2.1223 |[GERGHEEE (BER 444 987,860
49 | R2.1228 |EMEAE |BEN 1,210 986,650
50 R3.1.4 |BHE HE—2RR O A 29,700 956,950
51 R3.16 |BHE AE—hHUE—RHO1AS) 8,699 948,251
K R3.1.6 |WHHEE oS54 %ER 15,000 933,251
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53 R3.1.20 |EMBAE |[BLILVEME 4,500 928,751
54 R3.1.27 |[G3RLEE |[FSUHRIML 378,510 550,241
55 R3.1.27 |[RRICEEE |E&H 630 549,611
56 R322 |EAHBAE (BER 660 548,951
57 R323 |E%E aE—R#A 6,842 542,109
58 R324 |EKE HEW)—ZRR(2A5) 29,700 512,409
59 R3.28 |EKE AE—HYUE—R(1285) 6,240 506,169
60 R3.2.10 |[AIRCEEE |E&EH 2,100 504,069
61 R32.15 |[L¥RLEEE (ELEH 9,660 494,409
62 R32.17 |[ARRIGEEE R 5,740 488,669
63 R33.1 |EMBAE |BHER 1,210 487,459
64 R333 |&HXKE aE—HIUE—H (2A%) 14,918 472,541
65 R333 |[LIEHFEE |FIUEMAR 282,290 190,251
66 R334 |EHKE EEB)—RR(BAS) 29,700 160,551
67 R338 |EXKE IE—DILE— (1 A5 7,553 152,998
68 R3330 |EMEBAZ [BER 660 152,338
69 R342 |B#%E A—hHUE—H (3B 5) 10,457 141,881
a &t 1,620,000 1,478,119




